S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
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Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHATIA HARGUN HARMEET SINGH MANMEET BHATIA 40001 398 042 2020-0161-00-106357 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester I

13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 050/050 082/100
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 029/050 044/050 073/100
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 048/050 089/100
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 033/050 046/050 079/100
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.35 Semester Grade: O Total:501/600 Percentage:83.50

Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 035/050 044/050 079/100
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 035/050 040/050 075/100
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.93 Semester Grade: A+ Total:482/600 Percentage:80.33

Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 076/100 -—- 076/100
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 044/050 082/100
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 040/050 081/100
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 035/050 042/050 077/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.23 Semester Grade: O Total:494/600 Percentage:82.33

Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 069/100 067/100 136/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 074/100 076/100 150/200
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 067/100 -—= 067/100
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 077/100 -—= 077/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester Grade: A+ Total:430/600 Percentage:71.67

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.92 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1907/2400 Percentage:79.46

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAVAN PRACHI SHEKHAR SWATI 40002 398 042 2017-0161-00-112501 1
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Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 040/050 071/100 071
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 032/050 063/100 063
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 046/050 085/100 085
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 029/050 038/050 067/100 067
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.68 Semester Grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 028/050 050/050 078/100 078
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 033/050 034/050 067/100 067
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 065/100 -—= 065/100 065
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 033/050 035/050 068/100 068
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:440/600 Percentage:73.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 046/050 086/100 086
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 034/050 044/050 078/100 078
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 043/050 046/050 089/100 089
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 031/050 044/050 075/100 075
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.30 Semester Grade: O Total:498/600 Percentage:83.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 064/100 060/100 124/200 062
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 073/100 075/100 148/200 074
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:407/600 Percentage:67.83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.52 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1806/2400 Percentage:75.25
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Page:

3

13/07/2022
Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHITNIS KOVIRA HIMANSHU MARIZINHA 40003 398 042 2017-0161-00-113245 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
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Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 044/050 080/100 080
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 030/050 040/050 070/100 070
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/600 Percentage:78.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 050/050 093/100 093
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 030/050 048/050 078/100 078
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 072/100 -—= 072/100 072
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.53 Semester Grade: A+ Total:455/600 Percentage:75.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 048/050 089/100 089
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 048/050 087/100 087
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 038/050 079/100 079
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 035/050 048/050 083/100 083
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.03 Semester Grade: O Total:482/600 Percentage:80.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 068/100 062/100 130/200 065
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 078/100 154/200 077
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.59 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1824/2400 Percentage:76.00
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DADINA SAFNA ZARIR DADINA BEHROZE DADINA 40004 398 042 2020-0161-00-106117 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 043/050 050/050 093/100
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 040/050 044/050 084/100
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 043/050 048/050 091/100
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 033/050 050/050 083/100
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.75 Semester Grade: O Total:533/600 Percentage:88.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 050/050 093/100
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 044/050 048/050 092/100
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 040/050 046/050 086/100
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 079/100 -—= 079/100
19291 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 041/050 034/050 075/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.30 Semester Grade: O Total:503/600 Percentage:83.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 042/050 084/100
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 039/050 038/050 077/100
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 048/050 088/100
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 038/050 079/100
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 038/050 034/050 072/100
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 042/050 042/050 084/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.07 Semester Grade: O Total:484/600 Percentage:80.67
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 072/100 070/100 142/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 074/100 076/100 150/200
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 074/100 -—= 074/100
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 069/100 -—- 069/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester Grade: A+ Total:435/600 Percentage:72.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.09 Final grade: O Grand Total:1955/2400 Percentage:81.46
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustme
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Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DHINGRA DEEKSHA ANIL SUNITA 40005 398 042 2020-0161-00-106334 1

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106

Total Credits: 24

ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)

THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)

PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)

METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)

PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

G.P.A.:9.40

Semester II

00201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13291

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)
ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)
(ELECTIVE-I)

HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) -

G.P.A.:9.12

Semester III

00301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13391

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II

G.P.A.:8.93

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

Total Credits: 24 G.

Semester I to IV:

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

P.A.: 8.68

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade: A+ Total:461/600

Final GPA: 9.03 Final grade: O

Credit Int Ext Total
4 039/050 050/050 089/100
4 035/050 048/050 083/100
4 035/050 040/050 075/100
4 038/050 050/050 088/100
4 034/050 046/050 080/100
4 039/050 050/050 089/100
O Total:504/600 Percentage:84.00
4 042/050 050/050 092/100
4 038/050 044/050 082/100
4 042/050 050/050 092/100
4 038/050 044/050 082/100
4 075/100 --- 075/100
4 035/050 033/050 068/100
Semester Grade: O Total:491/600 Percentage:81.83
4 040/050 038/050 078/100
4 040/050 042/050 082/100
4 039/050 050/050 089/100
4 043/050 030/050 073/100
4 036/050 046/050 082/100
4 036/050 036/050 072/100
Semester Grade: A+ Total:476/600 Percentage:79.33
8 076/100 074/100 150/200
8 079/100 083/100 162/200
4 073/100 --- 073/100
4 076/100 -—- 076/100

Percentage:76.83

Grand Total:1932/2400 Percentage:80.50

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
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Result:Pass
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13/07/2022

Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DOSHI PRACHI NIKUNJ FALGUNI 40006 398 042 2020-0161-00-106091 1

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106

Total Credits: 24

ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)

THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)

PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)

METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)

PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

G.P.A.:9.70

Semester II

00201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13291

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)
ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) -

G.P.A.:8.95

Semester III

00301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13391

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II

G.P.A.:9.15

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

Total Credits: 24 G.

Semester I to IV:

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

P.A.: 7.90

Semester Grade:

(ELECTIVE-I)

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade: A Total:414/600

Credit Int Ext Total
4 039/050 050/050 089/100
4 038/050 044/050 082/100
4 040/050 050/050 090/100
4 037/050 050/050 087/100
4 038/050 046/050 084/100
4 040/050 050/050 090/100
O Total:522/600 Percentage:87.00
4 044/050 042/050 086/100
4 040/050 038/050 078/100
4 030/050 050/050 080/100
4 040/050 050/050 090/100
4 078/100 --- 078/100
4 034/050 031/050 065/100
Semester Grade: A+ Total:477/600 Percentage:79.50
4 039/050 046/050 085/100
4 039/050 044/050 083/100
4 039/050 050/050 089/100
4 041/050 034/050 075/100
4 039/050 044/050 083/100
4 037/050 037/050 074/100
O Total:489/600 Percentage:81.50
8 071/100 069/100 140/200
8 065/100 067/100 132/200
4 074/100 - 074/100
4 068/100 -—- 068/100

Percentage:69.00

Final GPA: 8.93 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1902/2400 Percentage:79.25

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
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13/07/2022
Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DUBEY SHIKHA AJAY DUBEY KIRAN DUBEY 40007 398 042 2020-0161-00-106342 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
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Result:Fail

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 038/050 069/100 069
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 029/050 038/050 067/100 067
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.58 Semester Grade: A+ Total:455/600 Percentage:75.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100+ 062
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 034/050 040/050 074/100 074
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 074/100 -—= 074/100 074
17292 AGEING AND ELDERLY (TH) 4 025/050 028/050 053/100 053
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:414/600 Percentage:69.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 036/050 026/050 062/100 062
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 032/050 038/050 070/100 070
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 028/050 028/050 056/100 056
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.83 Semester Grade: A Total:414/600 Percentage:69.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 AB/100 NP/100 AB/200 ---
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 063/100 064/100 127/200 064
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 055/100 -—= 055/100 055
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 AB/100 NP AB/100 -——=
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GOGOI ANGANA DEBAJYOTI GOGOI BIJOYLAKSHMI GOGOI 40008 398 042 2020-0161-00-106922 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester I

13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 030/050 042/050 072/100
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 029/050 034/050 063/100
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 048/050 089/100
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 036/050 042/050 078/100
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.03 Semester Grade: O Total:485/600 Percentage:80.83

Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 046/050 083/100
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 038/050 034/050 072/100
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 034/050 044/050 078/100
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.68 Semester Grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83

Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 037/050 048/050 085/100
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 081/100 -—- 081/100
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 039/050 034/050 073/100
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4  043/050 025/050 068/100
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 034/050 046/050 080/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.93 Semester Grade: A+ Total:476/600 Percentage:79.33

Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 068/100 064/100 132/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 078/100 082/100 160/200
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.28 Semester Grade: A+ Total:437/600 Percentage:72.83

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.73 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1859/2400 Percentage:77.46

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Grc Total(100) Grade

092
072
063
089
078
091

083
072
090
078
068
070

085
081
073
089
+ 068
080

066
080
070
075

O+
A+

A+
O+

A+
O+
A+

A+

+

opPOXPOO

A+
A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Page:

9

13/07/2022
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAIN GARIMA PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN JYOTI JAIN 40009 398 042 2020-0161-00-106365 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester I

13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 038/050 069/100
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 042/050 073/100
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 044/050 085/100
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 031/050 034/050 065/100
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:467/600 Percentage:77.83

Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 046/050 087/100
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 032/050 069/100
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 040/050 044/050 084/100
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 034/050 036/050 070/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.62 Semester Grade: A+ Total:457/600 Percentage:76.17

Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 072/100 -—- 072/100
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 042/050 080/100
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4  043/050 042/050 085/100
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 035/050 050/050 085/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.30 Semester Grade: O Total:498/600 Percentage:83.00

Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 067/100 065/100 132/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 072/100 075/100 147/200
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.70 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1846/2400 Percentage:76.92

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Grc Total(100) Grade

088
069
073
085
065
087

087
069
084
074
073
070

088
072
080
088
085
085

066
074
070
075

+

OooOoOpPO

A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass
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Medium
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13/07/2022
Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre
KANITKAR MRUNMAYI SAMIR MANASI 40010 398 042

Code Sub Name

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[N

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.50 Semester Grade: O Total:511/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

SRR

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.15 Semester Grade: O Total:493/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II

LN )

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.47 Semester Grade: O Total:508/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

& B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.38 Semester Grade: A+ Total:442/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.13 Final grade: O

Credit

2017-0161-00-134817

Int Ext
041/050 050/050
037/050 042/050
038/050 046/050
039/050 050/050
038/050 040/050
040/050 050/050

Percentage:85.17

042/050 048/050
038/050 030/050
044/050 050/050
039/050 050/050
077/100 -—=

038/050 037/050

Percentage:82.17

043/050 044/050
040/050 040/050
041/050 048/050
043/050 040/050
039/050 050/050
040/050 040/050

Percentage:84.67

068/100 062/100
076/100 079/100
075/100 -—-
082/100 ---

Percentage:73.67

Grand Total:1954/2400 Percentage:81.42

Total

091/100
079/100
084/100
089/100
078/100
090/100

090/100
068/100
094/100
089/100
077/100
075/100

087/100
080/100
089/100
083/100
089/100
080/100

130/200
155/200
075/100
082/100

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

091 o+
079 A+
084 (0]
089 (0]
078 A+
090 o+
090 o+
068 A
094 o+
089 [¢)
077 A+
075 A+
087 [0)
080 [¢)
089 [¢)
083 [0)
089 [¢)
080 [¢)
065 A
078 A+
075 A+
082 [¢)

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KARWA APURVA ABHAY ANJALI 40011 398 042 2017-0161-00-116843 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Total (100) Grade

+

oOoopP»OO

O+

[e el e]

A+

A+

A+
A+
A+

A+
A+
A+

2015

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 048/050 080/100 080
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 033/050 046/050 079/100 079
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 044/050 081/100 081
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 032/050 048/050 080/100 080
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.25 Semester Grade: O Total:495/600 Percentage:82.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 036/050 044/050 080/100 080
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 037/050 046/050 083/100 083
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 072/100 -—= 072/100 072
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 033/050 034/050 067/100 067
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.93 Semester Grade: A+ Total:478/600 Percentage:79.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 037/050 037/050 074/100 074
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.92 Semester Grade: A+ Total:475/600 Percentage:79.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 067/100 063/100 130/200 065
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 073/100 078/100 151/200 076
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 074/100 -—= 074/100 074
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 078/100 -—- 078/100 078
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600 Percentage:72.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.83 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1881/2400 Percentage:78.38
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

13/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KAUR JUNEJA GUNISHA GAGANDEEP SINGH GINNI JUNEJA 40012 398 042 2020-0161-00-106485 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (o)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 030/050 048/050 078/100 078 A+
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 o
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 027/050 044/050 071/100 071 A+
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:474/600 Percentage:79.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 044/050 084/100 084 o
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 (0]
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068 A
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.57 Semester Grade: A+ Total:454/600 Percentage:75.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 o
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 036/050 025/050 061/100+ 061 A
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 043/050 034/050 077/100 077 A+
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
21392 SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:440/600 Percentage:73.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 060/100 056/100 116/200 058 B+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 069/100 073/100 142/200 071 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 069/100 -—= 069/100 069 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 067/100 -—- 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:394/600 Percentage:65.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.33 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1762/2400 Percentage:73.42 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAUSHIK DIVYA KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA POONAM 40013 398 042 2020-0161-00-106373 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester I

13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 029/050 046/050 075/100
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 033/050 046/050 079/100
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 038/050 079/100
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 028/050 050/050 078/100
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.12 Semester Grade: O Total:487/600 Percentage:81.17

Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 038/050 025/050 063/100
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 030/050 044/050 074/100
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 036/050 042/050 078/100
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100
17292 AGEING AND ELDERLY (TH) 4 034/050 033/050 067/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.13 Semester Grade: A+ Total:428/600 Percentage:71.33

Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 030/050 068/100
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4  041/050 028/050 069/100
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 034/050 046/050 080/100
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 040/050 040/050 080/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:475/600 Percentage:79.17

Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 079/100 077/100 156/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 074/100 078/100 152/200
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.52 Semester Grade: A+ Total:451/600 Percentage:75.17

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.67 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1841/2400 Percentage:76.71

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Grc Total(100) Grade

088
075
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A+

Result:Pass
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KHAN JAVERIA JAVED AHMED SHAKIRA

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

40014 398 042 2017-0161-00-048631 1
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Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Grc Total(100) Grade

A+
A+

O+

A+
O+

A+

+

OoooOpPO

A+
A+
A+
A+

2015

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 033/050 046/050 079/100 079
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 046/050 077/100 077
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 044/050 085/100 085
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 031/050 050/050 081/100 081
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.30 Semester Grade: O Total:498/600 Percentage:83.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 040/050 077/100 077
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 071/100 -—= 071/100 071
21294 MEDIA APPRECIATION 4 087/100 -—= 087/100 087
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:481/600 Percentage:80.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 076/100 -—- 076/100 076
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 039/050 042/050 081/100 081
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 043/050 040/050 083/100 083
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.22 Semester Grade: O Total:493/600 Percentage:82.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 080/100 078/100 158/200 079
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 074/100 077/100 151/200 076
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.67 Semester Grade: A+ Total:459/600 Percentage:76.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.04 Final grade: O Grand Total:1931/2400 Percentage:80.46
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHAN SAFURA ABUL HASAN FATMATUZZOHRA 40015 398 042 2017-0161-00-049077 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Grc Total(100) Grade

A+
A+

A+
O+

A+

L ]

A+

A+
A+

A+
A+

A+

B+

2015

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 034/050 042/050 076/100 076
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 042/050 073/100 073
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 033/050 050/050 083/100 083
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 028/050 044/050 072/100 072
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.03 Semester Grade: O Total:482/600 Percentage:80.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 044/050 083/100 083
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 064/100 -—= 064/100 064
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:440/600 Percentage:73.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 044/050 086/100 086
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 043/050 036/050 079/100 079
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:479/600 Percentage:79.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 067/100 063/100 130/200 065
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 072/100 074/100 146/200 073
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 060/100 -—= 060/100 060
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 055/100 -—= 055/100 055
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:391/600 Percentage:65.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.44 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1792/2400 Percentage:74.67
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KUMAR GARIMA JOGINDER KUMAR RACHNA KUMAR 40016 398 042 2020-0161-00-106477 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 033/050 044/050 077/100
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 034/050 046/050 080/100
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 046/050 087/100
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 030/050 048/050 078/100
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.35 Semester Grade: O Total:501/600 Percentage:83.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 076/100 -—= 076/100
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 035/050 038/050 073/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.17 Semester Grade: O Total:492/600 Percentage:82.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 048/050 086/100
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4  041/050 042/050 083/100
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 032/050 042/050 074/100
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 041/050 041/050 082/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.33 Semester Grade: O Total:500/600 Percentage:83.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 066/100 064/100 130/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 079/100 083/100 162/200
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 069/100 -—= 069/100
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:436/600 Percentage:72.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.03 Final grade: O Grand Total:1929/2400 Percentage:80.38
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustme
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Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
LOKHANDWALA ZEHRA 40017 398 042 2020-0161-00-106052 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Grc Total(100) Grade
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A+

2015

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 050/050 082/100 082
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 044/050 075/100 075
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 034/050 048/050 082/100 082
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.43 Semester Grade: O Total:510/600 Percentage:85.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100+ 064
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.85 Semester Grade: A+ Total:472/600 Percentage:78.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.40 Semester Grade: O Total:504/600 Percentage:84.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 075/100 073/100 148/200 074
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 069/100 072/100 141/200 071
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 074/100 -—= 074/100 074
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 076/100 -—- 076/100 076
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:439/600 Percentage:73.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.00 Final grade: O Grand Total:1925/2400 Percentage:80.21
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
13/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MATHUR SARAYU SANJAY SURUCHI 40018 398 042 2020-0161-00-106067 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 041/050 046/050 087/100 087 (o)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 046/050 082/100 082 o
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086 o
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.25 Semester Grade: O Total:497/600 Percentage:82.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 o
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 039/050 038/050 077/100 077 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 028/050 044/050 072/100 072 A+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 039/050 046/050 085/100 085 (0]
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 077/100 -—= 077/100 077 A+
17291 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.03 Semester Grade: O Total:482/600 Percentage:80.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 040/050 082/100 082 o
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 074/100 -—- 074/100 074 A+
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (0]
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 O+
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 038/050 079/100 079 A+
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.05 Semester Grade: O Total:484/600 Percentage:80.67
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 065/100 063/100 128/200 064 A
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 074/100 078/100 152/200 076 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 078/100 -—- 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:426/600 Percentage:71.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.86 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1889/2400 Percentage:78.71 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution:

OHRI PRIYANKA RAJESH KUMAR ANJU OHRI

398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

042 2020-0161-00-106044 1

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 034/050 050/050 084/100
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 033/050 048/050 081/100
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 039/050 044/050 083/100
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 042/050 079/100
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 031/050 046/050 077/100
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.22 Semester Grade: O Total:493/600 Percentage:82.17

Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 042/050 081/100
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 031/050 050/050 081/100
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 036/050 048/050 084/100
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 070/100 - 070/100
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.65 Semester Grade: A+ Total:459/600 Percentage:76.50

Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 040/050 081/100
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 080/100 -—- 080/100
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 044/050 082/100
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 034/050 073/100
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4  043/050 042/050 085/100
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 037/050 044/050 081/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.03 Semester Grade: O Total:482/600 Percentage:80.33

Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION 8 057/100 055/100 112/200
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 070/100 074/100 144/200
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 067/100 - 067/100
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 060/100 -—- 060/100

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.25

Semester I to IV:

Semester Grade: A Total:383/600

Percentage:63.83

Final GPA: 8.54 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1817/2400 Percentage:75.71

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,
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Specialization

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RANDERIA NENCY SAMIR VAISHALI 40020 398 042 2020-0161-00-106075 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Grc Total(100) Grade
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2015

Result:Fail

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 031/050 034/050 065/100 065
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 038/050 079/100 079
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 027/050 036/050 063/100 063
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.45 Semester Grade: A+ Total:447/600 Percentage:74.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 036/050 044/050 080/100 080
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 030/050 050/050 080/100 080
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 068/100 - 068/100 068
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:444/600 Percentage:74.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 044/050 085/100 085
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 032/050 073/100 073
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 032/050 044/050 076/100 076
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.42 Semester Grade: A+ Total:445/600 Percentage:74.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 AB/100 NP/100 AB/200 ---
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 069/100 073/100 142/200 071
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 064/100 -—= 064/100 064
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 060/100 --- 060/100 060
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

ROHAM ALISHA SUDEEP MANISHA

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

40021 398 042 2017-0161-00-048662 1
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Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 040/050 071/100 071
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 029/050 032/050 061/100 061
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 028/050 036/050 064/100 064
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.53 Semester Grade: A+ Total:453/600 Percentage:75.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 030/050 068/100 068
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 042/050 048/050 090/100 090
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100 073
21294 MEDIA APPRECIATION 4 088/100 -—= 088/100 088
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:464/600 Percentage:77.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 048/050 089/100 089
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 071/100 -—- 071/100 071
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 025/050 063/100+ 063
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 043/050 036/050 079/100 079
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/600 Percentage:78.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 066/100 064/100 130/200 065
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 073/100 077/100 150/200 075
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100 073
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:418/600 Percentage:69.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.51 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1804/2400 Percentage:75.17
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAHAI NEHA SANJIV KIRTI 40022 398 042 2020-0161-00-106462 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
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Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 040/050 076/100 076
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 035/050 040/050 075/100 075
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 044/050 082/100 082
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 032/050 044/050 076/100 076
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.08 Semester Grade: O Total:485/600 Percentage:80.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 041/050 042/050 083/100 083
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 040/050 046/050 086/100 086
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 039/050 044/050 083/100 083
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 078/100 -—= 078/100 078
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.18 Semester Grade: O Total:491/600 Percentage:81.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/600 Percentage:78.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 067/100 063/100 130/200 065
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 074/100 079/100 153/200 077
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 072/100 -—= 072/100 072
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:423/600 Percentage:70.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.79 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1868/2400 Percentage:77.83
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
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13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Grc Total(100) Grade

O+

A+
O+
A+
O+

+
+
A+

> > OO0Oo

A+

A+
A+

>

A+
A+

2015

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 036/050 044/050 080/100 080
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 033/050 046/050 079/100 079
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.45 Semester Grade: O Total:507/600 Percentage:84.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 044/050 085/100 085
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 039/050 044/050 083/100 083
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 034/050 050/050 084/100 084
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 079/100 -—= 079/100 079
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 033/050 037/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:479/600 Percentage:79.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 048/050 085/100 085
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 043/050 038/050 081/100 081
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.62 Semester Grade: A+ Total:457/600 Percentage:76.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 069/100 067/100 136/200 068
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 068/100 069/100 137/200 069
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 077/100 -—= 077/100 077
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.02 Semester Grade: A+ Total:420/600 Percentage:70.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.77 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1863/2400 Percentage:77.63
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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THOMAS SHERIL PV THOMAS JIJI THOMAS 40024 398 042 2020-0161-00-106493 1

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106

Total Credits: 24

ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)

THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)

PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)

METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)

PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

G.P.A.:8.82

Semester II

00201
13202
13203
13204
13205
17292

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)
ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

AGEING AND ELDERLY (TH)

G.P.A.:8.42

Semester III

00301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13391

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II

G.P.A.:8.90

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

Total Credits: 24

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

Credit Int Ext Total
4 040/050 050/050 090/100
4 032/050 050/050 082/100
4 033/050 042/050 075/100
4 037/050 032/050 069/100
4 028/050 036/050 064/100
4 039/050 050/050 089/100
Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/600 Percentage:78.17
4 038/050 034/050 072/100
4 039/050 048/050 087/100
4 031/050 032/050 063/100
4 037/050 046/050 083/100
4 074/100 --- 074/100
4 033/050 033/050 066/100
Semester Grade: A+ Total:445/600 Percentage:74.17
4 041/050 042/050 083/100
4 038/050 038/050 076/100
4 040/050 048/050 088/100
4 043/050 036/050 079/100
4 038/050 050/050 088/100
4 030/050 030/050 060/100
Semester Grade: A+ Total:474/600 Percentage:79.00
8 AB/100 NP/100 AB/200
8 062/100 063/100 125/200
4 057/100 --- 057/100
4 AB/100 NP AB/100

Semester Grade: F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Grc Total(100) Grade

090
082
075
069
064
089

072
087
063
083
074
066

083
076
088
079
088
060

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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A+

A+

A+

B+

2015

Result:Fail
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WARHADE AISHWARYA MARUTRAO SHEETAL 40025 398 042 2017-0161-00-112532 1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Grc Total(100) Grade

o
A
A+
o
A

O+

+

»PPOOOO

A+

o+

A+

A+

A+
A+

2015

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 035/050 050/050 085/100 085
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 030/050 038/050 068/100 068
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 033/050 040/050 073/100 073
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 042/050 042/050 084/100 084
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 033/050 036/050 069/100 069
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/600 Percentage:78.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 048/050 089/100 089
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 039/050 044/050 083/100 083
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 039/050 048/050 087/100 087
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 076/100 -—= 076/100 076
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 032/050 034/050 066/100 066
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.02 Semester Grade: O Total:481/600 Percentage:80.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 041/050 040/050 081/100 081
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 037/050 046/050 083/100 083
13391 ADOLESCENCE DEVELOPMENT - ELECTIVE-II 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:480/600 Percentage:80.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 076/100 074/100 150/200 075
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 078/100 154/200 077
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 085/100 -—- 085/100 085
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:464/600 Percentage:77.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.89 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1894/2400 Percentage:78.92
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






